
*  
 

Board of Directors Meetings  Jan – Dec 2017 
1st Thursday of each month 

DATE TIME VENUE 

Thursday, 12 January  10:30-13:30 

Maple Room  
Pinewood House 
Pinewood Place 
Dartford DA2 7WG 

Thursday, 2 February  10:30-13:30 

Maple Room  
Pinewood House 
Pinewood Place 
Dartford DA2 7WG 

Thursday, 2 March 
 10:30-13:30 

Maple Room  
Pinewood House 
Pinewood Place 
Dartford DA2 7WG 

Thursday, 6 April 10:30-13:30 

Maple Room  
Pinewood House 
Pinewood Place 
Dartford DA2 7WG 

Thursday, 4 May 
 10:30-13:30 

Maple Room  
Pinewood House 
Pinewood Place 
Dartford DA2 7WG 

Thursday 8 June 10:30-13.:30 

Maple Room  
Pinewood House 
Pinewood Place 
Dartford DA2 7WG 

Thursday, 6 July 10:30-13:30 

Maple Room  
Pinewood House 
Pinewood Place 
Dartford DA2 7WG 

No meeting of the Board during August 

Thursday, 7 September 10:30-13:30 

Maple Room  
Pinewood House 
Pinewood Place 
Dartford DA2 7WG 

Thursday, 5 October 10:30-13:30 

Maple Room  
Pinewood House 
Pinewood Place 
Dartford DA2 7WG 

Thursday, 2 November 10:30-13:30 

Maple Room  
Pinewood House 
Pinewood Place 
Dartford DA2 7WG 

Thursday, 7 December 10:30-13:30 

Maple Room  
Pinewood House 
Pinewood Place 
Dartford DA2 7WG 

 


